Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $42.50
2. $70.80
3. $8.00

4. $17.60
5. $47.00
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Making Change (A) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$42.50

$70.80

$8.00

$17.60

$47.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$57.50

$29.20

$92.00

$82.40

$53.00
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Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $90.70
2. $82.00
3. $14.20
4. $82.60
5. $78.80
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Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $90.70
2. $82.00
3. $14.20
4. $82.60
5. $78.80

Amount Paid Change Required

$9.30

$18.00

$85.80

$17.40

$21.20
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Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $41.40
2. $63.60
3. $0.90

4. $57.50
5. $67.40
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Making Change (C) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$41.40

$63.60

$0.90

$57.50

$67.40

Amount Paid Change Required

$58.60

$36.40

$99.10

$42.50

$32.60
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Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $52.50
2. $50.20
3. $39.20
4. $45.30
5. $88.60
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Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $52.50
2. $50.20
3. $39.20
4. $45.30
5. $88.60

Amount Paid Change Required

$47.50

$49.80

$60.80

$54.70

$11.40
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Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $74.20
2. $3.90

3. $85.40
4. $54.40
5. $21.60
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Making Change (E) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$74.20

$3.90

$85.40

$54.40

$21.60

Amount Paid Change Required

$25.80

$96.10

$14.60

$45.60

$78.40
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Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $22.10
2. $68.70
3. $19.40
4. $35.50
5. $58.10
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Making Change (F) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $22.10
2. $68.70
3. $19.40
4. $35.50
5. $58.10

Amount Paid Change Required

$77.90

$31.30

$80.60

$64.50

$41.90
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Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $50.00
2. $86.80
3. $98.40
4. $37.00
5. $64.60
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Making Change (G) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $50.00
2. $86.80
3. $98.40
4. $37.00
5. $64.60

Amount Paid Change Required

$50.00

$13.20

$1.60

$63.00

$35.40
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Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $5.70

2. $93.70
3. $95.50
4. $25.90
5. $34.00
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Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $5.70

2. $93.70
3. $95.50
4. $25.90
5. $34.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$94.30

$6.30

$4.50

$74.10

$66.00
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Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $98.00
2. $72.90
3. $31.40
4. $60.70
5. $27.40
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Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $98.00
2. $72.90
3. $31.40
4. $60.70
5. $27.40

Amount Paid Change Required

$2.00

$27.10

$68.60

$39.30

$72.60
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Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $8.20

2. $12.00
3. $78.00
4. $28.60
5. $13.20
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Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $8.20

2. $12.00
3. $78.00
4. $28.60
5. $13.20

Amount Paid Change Required

$91.80

$88.00

$22.00

$71.40

$86.80
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