# Making Change (A) Date: Score: Name: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$42.50 1. \$100.00 2. \$70.80 \$100.00 \$8.00 3. \$100.00 \$17.60 4. \$100.00 \$47.00 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

## Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
<u> </u>	•	

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$42.50	NEW ZEALAND POR POT DA ANTIVA ANTIVA STATE OF THE POT DA ANTIVA ANTIVA STATE OF THE POT DA ANTIVA ANTIVA STATE OF THE POT DA ANTI	\$57.50
2.	\$70.80	NEW ZEALAND POR POTTOR AUTHOR ANTIQUE STATEMENT AND ANTIQUE STATEM	\$29.20
3.	\$8.00	NEW ZEALAND TO PUTCH MATTA STATE OF THE PUTCH STA	\$92.00
4.	\$17.60	NEW ZEALAND TO FUTA MATINA STATE OF THE PUTA S	\$82.40
5.	\$47.00	NEW ZEALAND TE OTTA MATTA ATTA ATTA ATTA ATTA ATTA ATT	\$53.00

Making Change (B)			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.			r each transaction.
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$90.70	100 \$100.00	
2.	\$82.00	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TO THE PUTE AND	
3.	\$14.20	NEW ZEALAND TY FOTEN ANTON STATE OF THE POTEN AND STATE OF THE POTEN ANTON STATE OF THE POTEN AN	
4.	\$82.60	NEW ZEALAND THE FUTTA MATTAN ANALYS A	
5.	\$78.80	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND TYE RUTE MATUA	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

### Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$90.70	NEW ZEALAND 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	\$9.30
2.	\$82.00	NECESIAL BANK DE NECES AND THE PURIL BANK DE NECES AND THE	\$18.00
3.	\$14.20	100 \$100.00	\$85.80
4.	\$82.60	100 \$100.00	\$17.40
5.	\$78.80	NEW ZEALAND TO THE DOTTE MATUA AA14123123 1000 \$100.000	\$21.20

Making Change (C)			
Name: Date: Score:			
	Calculate ho	w much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u> </u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$41.40	NEW ZEALAND 17 FULL MALTUA 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
2.	\$63.60	NEW ZEALAND TO PROTECT TO THE WILLIAM TO THE WILLIA	
3.	\$0.90	\$100.00	
4.	\$57.50	100.00 \$100.00	
5.	\$67.40	NEW ZEMAN OF NEW ZEMAN OF TO THE TO T	

## Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$41.40	NEW ZERA JANA CHE TE POLICIA CHE POLICIA CHE TE POLICIA CHE TE POLICIA CHE TE POLICIA CHE TE POL	\$58.60
2.	\$63.60	NEW EGALANIA 100 \$100.00	\$36.40
3.	\$0.90	NEW ZEALAND VERTICA MATTER ANY CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	\$99.10
4.	\$57.50	NEW ZEALAND TO FIVE WILLIAMS AND ANALYZE STATE OF THE MATURA STATE	\$42.50
5.	\$67.40	100 S 100.00	\$32.60

# Making Change (D) Date: Score: Name: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$52.50 1. \$100.00 \$50.20 2. \$100.00 3. \$39.20 \$100.00 \$45.30 4. \$100.00 \$88.60 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

## Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
	·	

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$52.50	NEW ZEALAND VERTICA ANTILA STATE OF THE PRICE ANTICO STATE OF THE PRIC	\$47.50
2.	\$50.20	NEW ZEALAND VERTICA ANTILA STATE OF THE PRICE ANTICO STATE OF THE PRIC	\$49.80
3.	\$39.20	NEW ZEALAND TE FOTA MATUA  AN14123123  \$100.00	\$60.80
4.	\$45.30	NEW ZEALAND TO FORM ANTIA ANTI	\$54.70
5.	\$88.60	NEW ZEALAND TE FUTE ANTICAL STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	\$11.40

Making Change (E)			
Nar	ne:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate ho	w much change is required fo	or each transaction.
	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$74.20	NEW ZEALANIA (1987) 100 (1987) 10	
2.	\$3.90	RESERVE BANK OF PEW ZEALAND TO PEW Z	
3.	\$85.40	\$100.00	
4.	\$54.40	NEW ZEALAND TO PRISE WE SANK OF THE POTE A MATUA AT THE POTE AT THE PO	
5.	\$21.60	NEW ZEALAND TIGOTO-SA \$100.00	

### Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

		5 1	
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$74.20	NEW 1000 \$100.00	\$25.80
2.	\$3.90	NEW 1000 \$100.00	\$96.10
3.	\$85.40	NEW ZEALAND VERIFICA MACANA STATE BANK OF ST	\$14.60
4.	\$54.40	NEW ZEALAND 12-9717A ANGUA A114123123 \$100.00	\$45.60
5.	\$21.60	NEW ZEALAND TE POTTA MATUA  AA14123123  \$100.00	\$78.40

# Making Change (F) Date: Score: Name: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$22.10 1. \$100.00 \$68.70 2. \$100.00 3. \$19.40 \$100.00 \$35.50 4. \$100.00 \$58.10 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

### Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u> (	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$22.10	NEW ZEALAND VIE PUTTA MATTAL  AA11-123123  \$100.00	\$77.90
2.	\$68.70	100 \$100.00	\$31.30
3.	\$19.40	NEW ZEALAND YE RUTTA MATIA  \$100.00	\$80.60
4.	\$35.50	NEW ZELA ANINO O TREVITA ANIA O STATE	\$64.50
5.	\$58.10	NEW ZEALANN OF NEW ZE	\$41.90

# Making Change (G) Date: Score: Name: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$50.00 1. \$100.00 \$86.80 2. \$100.00 3. \$98.40 \$100.00 \$37.00 4. \$100.00 \$64.60 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

## Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
		·

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

C	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$50.00	100.00 \$100.00	\$50.00
2.	\$86.80	100 \$100.00	\$13.20
3.	\$98.40	100 \$100.00	\$1.60
4.	\$37.00	**************************************	\$63.00
5.	\$64.60	NEW ZEALAND THE PUTER MARILIA ANTATIZATION \$100.00	\$35.40

# Making Change (H) Date: Score: Name: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$5.70 1. \$100.00 \$93.70 2. \$100.00 3. \$95.50 \$100.00 \$25.90 4. \$100.00 \$34.00 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

### Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
ivaille.	Date:	Score.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

C	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$5.70	NEW ZEALAND 100 \$100.00	\$94.30
2.	\$93.70	100 \$100.00	\$6.30
3.	\$95.50	S100.00	\$4.50
4.	\$25.90	100 \$100.00	\$74.10
5.	\$34.00	NEW ZEALAND THE PRITTA MARILIA  ANA 14 123 123  \$100.00	\$66.00

# Making Change (I) Date: Score: Name: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$98.00 1. \$100.00 2. \$72.90 \$100.00 \$31.40 3. \$100.00 \$60.70 4. \$100.00 5. \$27.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

### Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
T (dille)	Buter	Beere.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$98.00	NEW ZEALANIA	\$2.00
2.	\$72.90	NEW ZEALAND TO FUTA MANUAL STATE OF THE STAT	\$27.10
3.	\$31.40	100 \$100.00	\$68.60
4.	\$60.70	100 \$100.00	\$39.30
5.	\$27.40	NEW ZEAL AND TO TO THE WILLIAM TO TH	\$72.60

# Making Change (J) Date: Score: Name: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$8.20 1. \$100.00 \$12.00 2. \$100.00 \$78.00 3. \$100.00 \$28.60 4. \$100.00 \$13.20 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

## Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate how much change is required for	each transaction.

<u>.</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$8.20	NEW ZEALAND 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	\$91.80
2.	\$12.00	NECESIA EARL DE LA PROPERTIE D	\$88.00
3.	\$78.00	100 \$100.00	\$22.00
4.	\$28.60	100.00  \$100.00	\$71.40
5.	\$13.20	NEW ZEALAND TYPOTTA MATUA AA114723123   \$100.00	\$86.80